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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Olivia Gionet1 1010 East 35.850 0.000
Emily Looney2 1003 East 35.700 0.150
Kybree Baran3 1015 East 34.700 1.150
Katelyn Haynes4 1008 East 34.150 1.700
Alyssa Mcleod5 1002 East 33.150 2.700
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Madyson Scioscia1 1019 West 35.500 0.000
Ava Tucker2 1001 East 34.950 0.550
Samantha Johnson3 1006 East 34.550 0.950
Emily Kilmer4 1004 East 34.450 1.050
Gianna Diloreto5 1012 East 34.000 1.500
Mariah Jacobson6 1007 East 33.800 1.700
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Kayla Kaether1 1021 West 36.800 0.000
Skylar Mugavin2 1020 West 36.250 0.550
Emily Fonte3 1018 West 36.150 0.650
Gabriella Argonese4 1023 West 35.900 0.900
Keira Richter5 301 East 35.850 0.950
Kree Grabowski6 1025 West 35.400 1.400
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Paige Brandt1 1022 West 37.650 0.000
Rebecca Mack2 1014 North 37.050 0.600
Lissa Geida3 1011 East 36.800 0.850
Elena Cooper4 1017 North 36.650 1.000
Kaitlyn Karmilowicz5 1005 East 35.300 2.350
Paulina Gabriel6 1016 North 32.550 5.100
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Madyson Scioscia1 1019 West 9.700 0.000__.___
Emily Kilmer2 1004 East 9.300 0.400__.___
Ava Tucker3 1001 East 9.100 0.600__.___
Gianna Diloreto4 1012 East 8.900 0.800__.___
Mariah Jacobson5 1007 East 8.800 0.900__.___
Samantha Johnson6 1006 East 8.700 1.000__.___
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kayla Kaether1 1021 West 9.600 0.000__.___
Skylar Mugavin2 1020 West 9.500 0.100__.___
Kree Grabowski3 1025 West 9.400 0.200__.___
Gabriella Argonese4 1023 West 9.300 0.300__.___
Emily Fonte5 1018 West 9.200 0.400__.___
Keira Richter6 301 East 9.000 0.600__.___
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Paige Brandt1 1022 West 9.550 0.000__.___
Lissa Geida2 1011 East 9.200 0.350__.___
Rebecca Mack3T 1014 North 9.100 0.450__.___
Elena Cooper3T 1017 North 9.100 0.450__.___
Kaitlyn Karmilowicz5 1005 East 8.900 0.650__.___
Paulina Gabriel6 1016 North 8.700 0.850__.___
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Emily Looney1 1003 East 9.000 0.000__.___
Olivia Gionet2 1010 East 8.700 0.300__.___
Kybree Baran3 1015 East 8.400 0.600__.___
Katelyn Haynes4 1008 East 8.050 0.950__.___
Alyssa Mcleod5 1002 East 8.000 1.000__.___
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ava Tucker1 1001 East 8.800 0.000__.___
Samantha Johnson2 1006 East 8.500 0.300__.___
Madyson Scioscia3 1019 West 8.200 0.600__.___
Gianna Diloreto4 1012 East 8.150 0.650__.___
Mariah Jacobson5 1007 East 8.000 0.800__.___
Emily Kilmer6 1004 East 7.800 1.000__.___
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kayla Kaether1 1021 West 9.250 0.000__.___
Emily Fonte2T 1018 West 8.900 0.350__.___
Keira Richter2T 301 East 8.900 0.350__.___
Gabriella Argonese4 1023 West 8.800 0.450__.___
Skylar Mugavin5 1020 West 8.700 0.550__.___
Kree Grabowski6 1025 West 8.300 0.950__.___
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Paige Brandt1 1022 West 9.300 0.000__.___
Lissa Geida2T 1011 East 9.150 0.150__.___
Elena Cooper2T 1017 North 9.150 0.150__.___
Rebecca Mack4 1014 North 9.100 0.200__.___
Kaitlyn Karmilowicz5 1005 East 8.850 0.450__.___
Paulina Gabriel6 1016 North 7.000 2.300__.___
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Emily Looney1 1003 East 9.050 0.000__.___
Olivia Gionet2 1010 East 8.650 0.400__.___
Alyssa Mcleod3 1002 East 8.550 0.500__.___
Kybree Baran4 1015 East 8.500 0.550__.___
Katelyn Haynes5 1008 East 8.100 0.950__.___
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Madyson Scioscia1 1019 West 8.800 0.000__.___
Samantha Johnson2 1006 East 8.750 0.050__.___
Emily Kilmer3 1004 East 8.600 0.200__.___
Ava Tucker4T 1001 East 8.450 0.350__.___
Gianna Diloreto4T 1012 East 8.450 0.350__.___
Mariah Jacobson6 1007 East 8.300 0.500__.___
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Keira Richter1 301 East 9.150 0.000__.___
Skylar Mugavin2 1020 West 9.050 0.100__.___
Gabriella Argonese3 1023 West 8.800 0.350__.___
Kree Grabowski4 1025 West 8.700 0.450__.___
Kayla Kaether5 1021 West 8.650 0.500__.___
Emily Fonte6 1018 West 8.600 0.550__.___
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Paige Brandt1 1022 West 9.350 0.000__.___
Rebecca Mack2 1014 North 9.250 0.100__.___
Lissa Geida3 1011 East 9.050 0.300__.___
Elena Cooper4 1017 North 9.000 0.350__.___
Paulina Gabriel5 1016 North 8.850 0.500__.___
Kaitlyn Karmilowicz6 1005 East 8.550 0.800__.___
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Olivia Gionet1 1010 East 9.100 0.000__.___
Katelyn Haynes2 1008 East 9.000 0.100__.___
Kybree Baran3 1015 East 8.800 0.300__.___
Emily Looney4 1003 East 8.500 0.600__.___
Alyssa Mcleod5 1002 East 8.400 0.700__.___
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Madyson Scioscia1 1019 West 8.800 0.000__.___
Emily Kilmer2 1004 East 8.750 0.050__.___
Mariah Jacobson3 1007 East 8.700 0.100__.___
Ava Tucker4T 1001 East 8.600 0.200__.___
Samantha Johnson4T 1006 East 8.600 0.200__.___
Gianna Diloreto6 1012 East 8.500 0.300__.___

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2015
Event Results - Vault
Jul 11, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 7/11/2015 5:14:50 PM

Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Emily Fonte1 1018 West 9.450 0.000__.___
Kayla Kaether2 1021 West 9.300 0.150__.___
Skylar Mugavin3T 1020 West 9.000 0.450__.___
Gabriella Argonese3T 1023 West 9.000 0.450__.___
Kree Grabowski3T 1025 West 9.000 0.450__.___
Keira Richter6 301 East 8.800 0.650__.___
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Rebecca Mack1 1014 North 9.600 0.000__.___
Paige Brandt2 1022 West 9.450 0.150__.___
Lissa Geida3T 1011 East 9.400 0.200__.___
Elena Cooper3T 1017 North 9.400 0.200__.___
Kaitlyn Karmilowicz5 1005 East 9.000 0.600__.___
Paulina Gabriel6 1016 North 8.000 1.600__.___
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